2015

NP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

LAUGARDALUR ARENA

MON 13 APR 2015

START TIME 16:30 / END TIME 18:36

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2

Spectators
146
Team Statistics
Period
1
2
3
Total
1st Period
Time
GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Goal 01:46
Goal 04:47
Goal 08:16
Penalty 14:35
Penalty 15:45
2nd Period
Action
Goal 23:57
Penalty 27:52
Goal 28:16
Goal 28:38
Goal 30:55
GK 30:55
Penalty 31:11
Goal 38:28
3rd Period
Goal 41:35
Goal 44:34
Goal 46:05
Goal 56:31
GK 60:00
GK 60:00

Referee(s)
SEWELL Liam (GBR)

Score
0: 3
2: 3
2: 2
4: 8

ET/Res Team
SRB

ROU

0:1 ROU
0:2 ROU
0:3 ROU
16:35 SRB
17:45 SRB

0:4 ROU
28:16 ROU
1:4 SRB
1:5 ROU
2:5 SRB

SRB
33:11 SRB
2:6 ROU

ET/Res Team
2:7 ROU
2:8 ROU
3:8 SRB
4:8 SRB

SRB
ROU

Type

EQ
EQ
EQ

2 min.
2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

EQ

2 min.
PP1

EQ

EQ

2 min.

EQ

Type
EQ

EQ
EQ
EQ

GAME SUMMARY

SRB-ROU4-8(0-3,2-3,2-2)

Linesmen
BOGDANOVS Maksims (LAT) , GUNNARSSON Sindri (ISL)

No
25

1
14
21
17
13

7
\[o}

18

19
10

3

16

22
21

\[e}

16

14

13

14

RANKOVIC A

CATRINOI CORNEA A

BIROM

LORINCZ L

ZSOK L

GABRIC B

SRETOVIC M

Name

MIHALY E

IMECS A
FILIPOVIC D

PAPP S

ILICS

LUKOVIC M

LAZAREVIC N
LORINCZ L

TIMARU |

BIROM

GABRIC B

POPRAVKA P

PIM

D O N b

N O DN O

@
@
@

@

(€
@
@

@

@
@
()
@

TPP
00:00 : 03:10
00:24 : 02:00
00:00 : 00:00
00:24 : 05:10

10 TRANCAD
15 FLINTA B
16 TIMARU |

- High Sticking
- Interference

17 ZSOK L

- Hooking

7 SRETOVIC M

17 ZSOK L
24 GLIGAR
23 OGRIZOVIC P

- Goalkeeper in
- Unsportsmanlike Conduct

10 TRANCAD
15 FLINTAB

14 BIRO M
16 TIMARU |
6 BORS H

8 BABIC M
7 SRETOVIC M

PPG

R O +»r O
o O o o

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

23 MOLNAR Z

Onlce SRB 25 7
ROU 1 8

8141723
9141823

Onlce SRB 25 617182223
ROU 1 510151921

Onlce SRB 25 4
ROU 1 6

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Onlce SRB 25 2
ROU 1 3

SRB 25 4
ROU 1 3
SRB 25 2
ROU 1 3
SRB 25 2

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

7111316
8 91617

4 71316
6171824

6 71023
617 24

9131623
6171824
9131623

ROU 1 510151921

25 RANKOVIC A - Goalkeeper out

Onlce SRB 1 917222324
ROU 1 510151921

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Onlce SRB 1

ROU 1
Onlce SRB 1
ROU 1
Onlce SRB 1
ROU 1
SRB 1

1

ROU

6
8
4
3
2
3
On Ice 6
3

7 81421
9141623
6 71424
6141624
9132123
6141624
7 81421
9141623

1 LUKOVIC M - Goalkeeper out
1 CATRINOI CORNEA A -

Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper Records

Team : SRB - Serbia

No Name

25 RANKOVIC Arsenije
1 LUKOVIC Milan

Game Statistics

Team : SRB (white)

Head Coach :

25
Total

OoT T OTmTmTm ooTnTmTTm

O T T o

(20
A X

BERA Nikola

VUCUREVIC Nemanja
FILIPOVIC Dimitrije

MILOVANOVIC Marko +C
GABRIC Boris +A (BP)

ILIC Stefan

JANKOVIC Nemanja
SRETOVIC Marko +A
BABIC Milos
POPRAVKA Pavel
BRKUSANIN Marko

RISTIC Srdjan
RAKOVIC Nenad
ZWICK Andrej
KOMAZEC Dragan
LUKOVIC Aleksa

NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa
NOVAKOVIC Petar
LAZAREVIC Nikola
OGRIZOVIC Pavle
SABADOS Robert

LUKOVIC Milan
RANKOVIC Arsenije

Team : ROU - Romania

SOG SVS MIP
20 15 30:55
18 15 29:.05

No Name

20 ONODI Otto

G A P PIM FO+ FO-
0 0 0 0 1 0
1 0 1 0 9 6
0 0 0 0 0 2
1 0 1 2 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 2 2 6 12
0 1 1 0 1 1
1 0 1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 5 7
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 2 5
0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

o o
o o
o o
o o

4 4 8 6 25 34

FO+/-
1

N orodo

[eNeNeNaN V]

cowoo

-9

1 CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian

FO%
100.00
60.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
33.33
50.00

100.00

0.00

41.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
28.57
0.00
0.00

42.37

SOG

SVS MIP
25 21 60:00

PR, ORFRO oONO OO [eNeoNoNeoNa] —

[cNoNoN Ne]

[eNe)

6

Shots on Goal

oOoOoOPr oo [eNeoNoNANe] PPRPORPE

[eNeoNoNoNe]

o o

8

OFr NEFO
oOwnNn MO
'

[y

[eNeoNeoNeoNa]

PR PRPRPRO

OoOFr OO0
OFr OFrOo
'

N

0 0
0 0
11 25

Team : ROU (red)

Head Coach : LINDQVIST Kjell Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
D PAPP Szabolcs +C 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 +1
6 D BORS Huba 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +3
17 F ZSOK Levente +A 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 1 0 4 +3
18 F MIHALY Ede 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 1 1 4 +3
24 F GLIGA Roberto +A 0 1 1 0 18 9 9 66.67 0 0 2 2 +2
5D PYSARENKO Yevgeni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 2 +1
10 F TRANCA Daniel (BP) 0 2 2 0 7 4 3 63.64 3 2 0 5 +1
15 D FLINTA Botond 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
19 F IMECS Attila 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 1 3 +1
21 F LORINCZ Levente 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 1 3 6 +1
8 D SALLO Alpar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +3
9D TAPU Ciprian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +2
14 F BIRO Matyas 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 1 3 +1
16 F TIMARU loan 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 2 4 +1
23 F MOLNAR Zsombor 0 1 1 0 7 9 -2 43.75 0 0 0 0 +1
4 D MASTALERIU Zsolt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0
11 F CSERGO Hunor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0
13 F MUNTEANU Alexandru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0
22 F IRIMIA Adrian 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 50.00 0 0 1 1 0

1 GK CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 GK ONODI Otto 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 12 20 2 34 25 9 57.63 16 8 14 38
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LEGEND

(G) Goals in tournament

+C Captain

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
FO+ Face-offs won

MIP Minutes in play (GK)

PIM Penalties in minutes
SHG Shorthanded goals
TS Total shots

FO+/-
No
Pos
SOG

does not count for Plus/minus
Assists

Forward

Face-offs net

Jersey number

Position

Shots on goal

oT
PP1
svs

Plus/minus net
Defence

Face-offs lost

Goals

Overtime

Power play - 1 player
Saves

+A  Assistant captain

EQ Equal strength

FO% Face-offs won as percentage
GK Goalkeeper

P Points

PPG Power play goals

TPP Time on power play
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